
Ubiquiti SFP+ AOC cable OM4 10m 10Gbpm

UB-UACC-AOC-SFP-10M
EAN 0810010077165

The Multi Mode cable is used for the direct connection of two devices
with an SFP+ port. The ultra-thin (3m) cable is very easy to wire, e.g. in
a network cabinet, and achieves a transmission rate of up to 10Gbps.

• Type: SFP+ Multi Mode (50,125µm) OM4 AOC DAC
• Length: 10m

• Wavelength: 850nm
• Cable diameter: 3mm
• Operating temperature: 0°C to 70°C

Package contents

• 1x UB-UACC-AOC-SFP-10M

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

EU responsible person

EU based economic operator ensuring the product complies with the required regulations.
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